
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYSON TANGA Last start Masters winner MAT, 15/02/2021, R10, M 1M 5M 1M M1/2M. Sharman 484919 15/0189

 2 BOWLS AND HOLES Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R12, Y 4Y 4M 2M M1/1J. Porter 485925 31/0235

 3 NANGAR KASH Weighted points score WPK, 23/01/2021, R2, C 8C 6C 7P M1/2A. Ivers 476624 23/0218

 4 MORSE Last start Masters winner GAR, 27/02/2021, R1, M 1M (FEL)M 2P M2/1/2S. Smith 486551 37/0227

 5 SKETCHY HALO 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R1, M 2M 3P 2M M3/1A. Ivers 471875 25/1210

 6 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 6P 2M 4P M3/1R. Groizard 475945 10/0142

 7 ONE FOXY MISSILE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6P M3/2S. Brown 488616 5/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENCOURAGING 1 Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 6/5168

 2 ZELICE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 6/5210

 3 ASTON BIJOU Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 2P 5/4T. Ball 523769 1/0131

 4 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Last start Country winner KEM, 27/02/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4Y 5P 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 9/5167

 5 CINCINNATI GIRL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4W. Wakem 530613 1/0107

 6 JUST OUR LUCK Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/02/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3D. Berwick 529719 2/166

 7 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2K. Bell 497603 6/2192

 8 ALL OVER JACK Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R11, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/1B. Allen 518412 6/3179

 9 ELECTRIC NUGGET Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 529289 3/2177

 10 SAKKARI Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 532609 3/1171

 11 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3162

 12 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3150

 13 RIPPER RITA Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R10, Y 5Y 2Y 3P 5/4K. Barber 522997 1/0150

 14 APACHE DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1B. Yates 486013 7/6141

 15 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5135

 16 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2132

 17 MISS VERSACE Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8P 2P 5/4G. Ball 525541 1/0125

 18 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4111

 19 JUNGLELAND Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/0102

 20 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/390

 21 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/072

 22 DASHING MARY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/070

 23 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/070

 24 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATELY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/02/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 1/1J. Miles 507764 13/12336

 2 SLICED BREAD Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 2/1/2S. Greene 491985 13/12291

 3 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 11/02/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 2/1/2W. Marmara 498264 19/16171

 4 OUR INTEREST Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Walters 493109 17/16324

 5 EMIKO Last start placegetter GAR, 09/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 3/1/1A. Syphers 498136 9/5270

 6 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1J. Porter 526343 7/6258

 7 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 3M 3M 1P 4/1/2R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 7P 3/1/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5195

 2 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R12, Y 7Y 6P 4P 3/1/1G. Ball 493097 14/11151

 3 GRAND WOLF 1 Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1M 4/1/2C. Rosier 489679 15/11296

 4 ENCOURAGING 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 6/5168

 5 ZELICE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 6/5210

 6 SLIM SHERMAN Dropping in grade GAR, 26/02/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 3P 4/1/2C. Lamb 531166 6/5192

 7 DANA BIG JOHNNY Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2C. Rosier 498484 9/4258

 8 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 5P 4P 4/1/1C. Eaton 527339 6/5210

 9 SKETCHY HALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R1, M 2M 3P 2M 4/1/1A. Ivers 471875 25/16210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZIN' RINGO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1222

 2 SKETCHY REDBACK Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 529979 1/0190

 3 ALICE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/3A. Woods 529609 2/1183

 4 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0168

 5 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4S. Hill 529982 1/0164

 6 FIREBALL SHOW Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/4R. Vines 522529 2/0159

 7 OUR ALBY JUKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/4D. Andrews 532503 1/0156

 8 ROCK IT OUT Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4W. Wakem 529990 1/0151

 9 AMERICAN MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/4R. Walters 528311 1/0144

 10 SKETCHY ZARA Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 1P 5/3H. Norman 525623 2/1144

 11 BATTLING MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/1141

 12 MIDNIGHT SEA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4S. Kedwell 530535 1/0140

 13 YOU KNOW HILL Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 6P 5/3C. Lamb 534112 2/1138

 14 NO COMMISSION Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 1P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0133

 15 HUNTER STREET Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/0132

 16 RAGIN' BAM BAM Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/4A. Capper 531996 1/0129

 17 MAGIC MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0117

 18 GOODWIN GRANGE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 3P 5/4B. Young 532483 1/0112

 19 HIS LATEST FLAME Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0108

 20 EXPRESS ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 532319 1/0105

 21 ZELIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 7P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0105

 22 NOSSA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/099

 23 BARB'S MANDA Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/099

 24 SPLIT SEASON Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1Y 6P 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 25 MY DILEMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4A. Woods 532275 1/095

 26 FIRE ASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 6P 5/4H. Norman 528432 2/091

 27 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/190

 28 WYATT ASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Rimmer 498249 1/082

 29 DASHING MARY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/070

 30 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/070

 31 KING COLIN Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 400 1-2
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Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER FUNNY Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/1114

 2 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2W. Ison 498145 6/2243

 3 SHAMAL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/02/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/599

 4 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/3R. Wright 522903 7/1183

 5 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 525627 6/3162

 6 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 3/0149

 7 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6141

 8 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8126

 9 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 7/390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LANSDOWNE BOY Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2021, R3, P 2P M/1B. Dwyer 536376 0/0134

 2 SILVER RANGER Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R1, P 3P 3P M/1A. Woods 525205 0/0123

 3 OUTBACK UGG Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1A. Ivers 532822 0/0110

 4 AUTHORITY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1C. Power 532642 0/0106

 5 FREDDY ALL OVER Last start placegetter MAT, 01/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/070

 6 BLAZING DRAGON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/02/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1S. Francis 534805 0/0107

 7 AMELINA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Sweetman 529329 0/082

 8 MAGIC BOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 6Y 3P 7P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/066

 9 MAURITIAN POGBA First start M/1W. Marmara 535624 0/00

 10 LITTLE SHELLY Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1L. Atchison 532790 0/048

 11 ZIPPING DAVINA Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P M/1J. Eaton 528603 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1W. Ison 498145 6/3243

 2 BYE FOR ALL Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 529025 1/0123

 3 HEMI DEMI SEMI 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3S. Kedwell 533364 2/1121

 4 ARNIE DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1Y 5/4K. Hill 497769 7/0197

 5 HALO NISMO Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 8P 5/4T. Mason 527520 2/0168

 6 NIMBLE LULU Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4S. Grey 532549 1/0161

 7 SCAMSTER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/02/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 1P 5/4G. Sattler 532380 4/0201

 8 FIRE ASH 2 Last start Country winner GOS, 27/02/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/4H. Norman 528432 2/091

 9 ZELIA 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 27/02/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0105

 10 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R2, Y 2Y 2P 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 497596 9/0252

 11 TURLINGAH Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R6, P 3P (FEL)P 2P 5/4D. Andrews 532504 3/0222

 12 PLODDER Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5P 3P 5/4R. Walters 522200 1/0176

 13 ONE COLD HOMBRE Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4C. Kedwell 530474 3/0165

 14 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/4R. Wright 535840 3/0149

 15 GO BESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4C. Kedwell 522203 3/0102

 16 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/090

 17 RED WOMBAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/090

 18 DOUBLE UP RED Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R1, Y 8Y 6P 6P 5/4C. Lamb 528229 1/082

 19 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Weighted points score MAT, 01/03/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/070

 20 DASHING MARY 3 Weighted points score KEM, 27/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 7P 6Y 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GRAND WOLF 2 Last start winner GUN, 25/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1M 4/1/2C. Rosier 489679 15/11296

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  2 March 2021 - 06:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEY GOT CLASS Last start placegetter GAR, 27/02/2021, R3, P 2P 4P M/1A. Ivers 529813 0/0101

 2 AMELINA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 13/02/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Sweetman 529329 0/082

 3 MONROE NO MORE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 7P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/074

 4 RICO'S GODDESS First start M/1B. Allen 532831 0/00

 5 CHEVRON NEV Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Woods 525195 0/050

 6 LUCKY ERA Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1R. Ryan 527269 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2T. Mason 507434 11/3342

 2 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 11/02/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 2/1/2W. Marmara 498264 19/16171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY DILEMMA 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 26/02/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4A. Woods 532275 1/095

 2 OUR ALBY JUKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/4D. Andrews 532503 1/0156

 3 NOSSA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/099

 4 WYATT ASH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/01/2021, R9, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Rimmer 498249 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON ZODIAC Last start City winner WPK, 20/02/2021, R5, C 1C 2C 3P 1/2G. Grimwood 507930 18/14337
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 3/1/1B. Keene 496967 9/7151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PACIFIC HILL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 01/02/2021, R1, P

GAR, 29/01/2021, R1, P

5Y 3P 3P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/0106

 2 CAPPER'S GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/02/2021, R4, P

MAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P

7P 2P 2P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/090

 3 I'M EXPLOSIVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/02/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 5P M/1M. Davidson 534182 0/0126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 March 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHELSEA REUNION Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Grey 532551 1/0100

 2 RED WOMBAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2P. Akers 535660 3/290
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